Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

	1		
Alison Lunderg Secretary o P. O. Box Frankfort, KY 40 (502) 564- http://www.so	f State 1150 0602-1150 3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	GEORGE CH 0174208 Kentucky 1/26/1983 12 6/16/2014 1: \$15.00		
Principal Office		TEU ST ST	
306 MORTON BLV HAZARD, KY 4170			
Registered Agent Name/Address			
GEORGE R. CHAN 306 MORTON BLV HAZARD, KY 4170	IEY, M.D. D.		G
Current Officers			
Sole Officer	George R Chaney	306 MORTON BLVD.,HAZARD,KY	41701
Directors	0 152		
Director	George R Chaney	306 MORTON BLVD., HAZARD, KY	41701
Shareholders		2 A B B B S II	
Shareholder	George R Chaney	306 MORTON BLVD.,HAZARD,KY	41701
Signatures			
SignatureGeorge Richard ChaneyTitlePresidentPresident's SignatureGeorge R. Chaney			